Our TVS lineup combines impressive
peak pulse power and compatibility
with the in-demand DO-219AD
footprint.
Integrating these diodes into
existing systems couldn’t be easier,
and a wide range of working
voltage options from 8.5V to 90V

Product Type Package
Peak
PulsePower
Dissipation
(PPPM)
Reverse
 Working
Voltage
(VRWM)
Mounting Type Datasheet
SMHE15A TVS Diode SOD-323HE-B 150W 15V Surface-Mount
(SMD) Info
SMHE18A TVS Diode SOD-323HE-B 150W 18V Surface-Mount
(SMD) Info
SMHE24A TVS Diode SOD-323HE-B 150W 24V Surface-Mount
(SMD) Info
SMHE24A TVS Diode SOD-323HE-B 150W 30V Surface-Mount
(SMD) Info
SMHE45A TVS Diode SOD-323HE-B 150W 45V Surface-Mount
(SMD) Info
SMHE8.5A TVS Diode SOD-323HE-B 150W 8.5V Surface-Mount
(SMD) Info
SMHE90A TVS Diode SOD-323HE-B 150W 90V Surface-Mount
(SMD) Info
mccsemi.com | +818.701.4933
© 2024 Micro Commercial Components. All Rights Reserved.
CONTACT MCC TO REQUEST A SAMPLE